
6}rY ffi)"'frfre
Hdi6 INDIAN RAILWAY GATER|NG AND TOURISM coRpbnnnoN LTD.

2022 IIRCTC/T SV/MAR/08

M/s Kanchan Restaurant and Catteres,
In front of Itarsi Railway Station, New yard
Road,Itarsi (M.p.) pin iOttf f
Contact-70 007 99 409,9 42564367 S

*'[fl1T#rt|]3ffifl.Tffie -cum- commencement of on-board catering services
Ref:- 1) Limited E-Tender no.2L22lrRCTC/TsvflvIAR/Og opened on 11.03.2022.2) This Office LOA dated 14.03.2022.

IRCTC vide letter dated 14'03.2022 awarded license for management of onboard catering

ill'fi?,[:?3r}"iil37-28 BDrs-ADI at ti"",," r"" @ Rs.7,"o,r,ri)-*a csr @t8%

il:,1"r:XT,ff"ffi::pe 
orwork LoA dated 14.03.2022,has been withdrawn without any

l'hc Liccnsc Fcc (if corlectcd) wilr bc relunded in due course.

'I'his issucs with approval of Competcnt Authority.

For GGM/Proc.

Copy:-

23.03.2022

GM/MCS - for kind information and neccssary action prease.GGM.wZ - for kind information ,;;;;;;irl"y 
".rir. ptease.JGM/Mcs - for kind information and necessary action prease.AGM/Fin - for kind information and neccssary action prease.central Contror - for kind information and necessary action prease.AGM-IT - for kind information and removing orloa dated r4.03.2022for trainno.22927-29 BDTS-ADI from IRCTC portat.

qfr-fd gq oi$Tlte 
""f--ll* ild' edq ry: jl-i4s, qnnrRr 

@fr.d-110001 {Hrcr: 011-2331i263-64 *Es: orr-zssrrzsg


